121-001

GS-100

166-001
180-001

193-001
192-001
185-001
190-001
188-001
183-001
187-001
184-001
186-001

454-001

Records Oversight Committee Meeting Agenda

January 4, 2018
Library Board Room, 2M
11:00 a.m.
Call to Order
Introduction of Members and Guests
Approval of Agenda (All)
Approval of Minutes for December 14, 2017

Old Business
None

Discussion and vote on the following retention schedules:

Office of the Governor

Governor's Cabinet - New

Commonwealth, Secretary of the

Administration, Secretary of

Agriculture and Forestry, Secretary of

Commerce and Trade, Secretary of

Education, Secretary of

Finance, Secretary of

Health and Human Resources, Secretary of
Natural Resources, Secretary of

Public Safety and Homeland Security, Secretary of
Technology, Secretary of

Transportation, Secretary of

Veterans and Defense Affairs, Secretary of

New Business

Next Meeting: To Be Determined

Smith, G., All
Smith, G., All
Smith, G., All
Smith, G., All

Smith, G., All
Smith, G., All
Smith, G., All
Smith, G., All
Smith, G., All
Smith, G., All
Smith, G., All
Smith, G., All
Smith, G., All

Smith, G., All

Invitations for the 2018 ROC Meetings will be sent to the committee.



