## Records Oversight Committee Meeting Agenda January 4, 2018 Library Board Room, 2M 11:00 a.m.

Call to Order

Introduction of Members and Guests

Approval of Agenda (All) Approval of Minutes for December 14, 2017

Old Business None

## Discussion and vote on the following retention schedules:

121-001	Office of the Governor	Smith, G., All
GS-100	- New	Smith, G., All
166-001	Commonwealth, Secretary of the	Smith, G., All
180-001	Administration, Secretary of	Smith, G., All
193-001	Agriculture and Forestry, Secretary of	Smith, G., All
192-001	Commerce and Trade, Secretary of	Smith, G., All
185-001	Education, Secretary of	Smith, G., All
190-001	Finance, Secretary of	Smith, G., All
188-001	Health and Human Resources, Secretary of	Smith, G., All
183-001	Natural Resources, Secretary of	Smith, G., All
187-001	Public Safety and Homeland Security, Secretary of	Smith, G., All
184-001	Technology, Secretary of	Smith, G., All
186-001	Transportation, Secretary of	Smith, G., All
454-001	Veterans and Defense Affairs, Secretary of	Smith, G., All

**New Business** 

**Next Meeting: To Be Determined** 

Invitations for the 2018 ROC Meetings will be sent to the committee.